Gifford, Mitchell & Wisenbaker

Deviation Survey
Buffalo Hump Well No. 3

Lea County, New Mexico

Depth Deviation in Footage Feet of Deviation
Degrees Interval
384 0.25 384 1.68
839 1.5 455 11.91
1109 1.5 270 7.07
1432 1.25 323 7.05
1711 0.75 279 3.65
2029 0.5 318 2.78
2357 1.0 328 5.72
2760 1.0 403 7.03
3257 0.75 497 6.51
3568 0.75 311 4.07
3568 57.47
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